Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Disposition

2/412022

21412022
2/412022
21412022
2/412022
21412022
2/412022
21412022
2/412022

2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/4/2022

2/412022
21412022

RMP22-000871
RMP22-000872
RMP22-000873
RMP22-000874

RMP22-000875
RMP22-000876

RMP22-000877
RMP22-000878
RMP22-000879

RMP22-000880
RMP22-000881

RMP22-000882
RMP22-000883
RMP22-000884
RMP22-000885

RMP22-000886
RMP22-000887

WEBER/CEDAR

2180 PLUM GROVE RD
3302 DOVE ST

4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2706 ROHLWING RD
4716 ARBOR DR

2706 ROHLWING RD
4700 ARBOR DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
62/53

W ALGONQUIN RD /
ASTOR LN

4500 EUCLID AVE

1667 ALGONQUIN RD
3725 ORIOLE LN

2160 PLUM GROVE RD
3457 KIRCHOFF RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
4716 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2600 MARTIN LN

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/7/2022 7:19:25 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/4/2022

2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

RMP22-000889

RMP22-000890

RMP22-000891

RMP22-000892
RMP22-000893

RMP22-000894
RMP22-000895
RMP22-000896

RMP22-000897

RMP22-000898
RMP22-000899
RMP22-000900
RMP22-000901
RMP22-000902
RMP22-000903

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
4204 OWL DR

3215 ALGONQUIN RD
4902 TOLLVIEW DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4991 WEBER DR

2905 MEADOW DR

4600 ANGELINE CT
4722 ARBOR DR

2630 NORTHAMPTON DR
1460 GOLF RD

2511 WILKE RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2101 HICKS RD

4204 OWL DR

2200 BIRCH LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1735 ALGONQUIN RD
CENTRAL/PEACOCK
3206 ORIOLE LN

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

FRAUD ACTIVITY

PARKING COMPLAINT
CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:19:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
21412022 RMP22-000904 4724 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
21412022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
2/4/2022 RMP22-000905 2615 ROHLWING RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
21412022 3603 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:19:25 AM



